1616
4
Air door screens
DOR-N CE, DOR-N CER
 1010 / 1510 / 2010 / 2510  965
 3
45

tels, administrative premises, light industry,
supermarkets and others.
Type key
DD O R-N-W-1 3-1 00 0- 4 CE R A L 9 0 1 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 – aperture type
2 – type of heater
 F – without heater
 W – water
 W1 – water with increased power
 E – electric
 E1 – electric with increased power
3 – performance (kW)
4 – door width (1000, 1500, 2000, 2500 mm)
5 – control method
 4 – control for DR-CP4 controller
 without marking – regulation for touch
 DR-CPhr touch panel
6 – installation method
 CE – to the ceiling
 CER – to the ceiling with frame
7 – colour, standard RAL 9010
DR-CPhr programmable touch controller
with LCD panel
Additional illustrations
wall-mounted remote control DR-CP4
DR-MAGNET
door contact
consultation
and aperture
design phone
724 071 506
K
consultation
regulation
on phone
602 679 469
K
ErP
ErP conform
 D
 c
 d
 a
 b
 f
 5
0
 e
 2
8
 50
 k
 =  =
 3
70
 5
0
 70
 g  g
 65  65
6xM10
 H
 V
 4
0
 g2
DETAIL A
 25
 40
DETAIL A
MĚŘÍTKO 1 : 2
M6